Event Name: 2019 Timm's Hill CC Meet

Team Report Gun Elapsed

Results provided by Tortoise & Hare Arbor Vitae

Division: BOYS VARSITY

Finishers: 76 of 84

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed

Rank: 1 Medford Team Score: 38 Team Time: 19:45:56 Team Avg Time: 00:19:28.100

1 473 JOSEPH SULLIVAN 10 2 2 18:27 18:27 00:00:00.00

2 469 CONNER CARBAUGH 12 6 8 19:26 18:46:26 00:00:59.36

3 472 LOGAN SEARLES 11 7 15 19:30 19:05:56 00:01:03.13

4 471 AUSTIN SHAW 12 9 24 19:44 19:25:40 00:01:17.38

5 470 KYLE PETRICK 12 14 38 20:16 19:45:56 00:01:49.62

6 474 MILES SEARLES 9 15 53 20:18 20:06:14 00:01:51.24

7 475 SASKATOON DAMM 9 32 85 21:52 20:28:06 00:03:25.43

8 477 TRISTAN PRICE 9 =7 22:15 20:50:21 00:03:48.24

9 476 LUCAS LISKE 9 7 24:52 21:15:13 00:06:25.23

10 478 LUCAS BORMAN 9 7 26:48 21:42:01 00:08:21.52

11 479 RYAN NEUMAN 9 7 26:51 22:08:52 00:08:24.67
Rank: 2  Athens Team Score: 70 Team Time: 19:35:32 Team Avg Time: 00:19:56.502

408 JOHNATHON NOWACKI 12 1 1 18:14 18:14  00:00:00.00

2 406 ANDREW HARTMANN 12 3 4 18:46 18:32:46 00:00:32.07

3 404 TANNER WESTFALL 12 12 16 20:01 18:52:47 00:01:47.38

4 405 AARON HARTMANN 12 16 32 20:20 19:13:07 00:02:05.86

5 415 NATHAN WOLF 9 38 70 22:25 19:35:32 00:04:11.14

6 414 BROOKS KRAUS 10 39 109 22:26 19:57:58 00:04:12.62

7 410 CALEB WELBES 11 43 152 24:05 20:22:03 00:05:51.08

8 412 ETHAN MAROHL 10 7 24:44 20:46:47 00:06:30.32

9 411 JERRAN MODJEWSKI 11 7 27:16 21:14:03 00:09:02.31

10 413 MATHEW REDMANN 10 7 28:02 21:42:05 00:09:48.17

11 409 BRADYN PETERSON 11 7 32:42 22:14:47 00:14:28.60
Rank:3  Marathon Team Score: 70 Team Time: 20:47:27 Team Avg Time: 00:20:09.909

341 WILL PRIHODA 12 5 5 19:26 19:26  00:00:00.00

2 338 CULLEN KRASSELT 11 11 16 19:55 19:45:55 00:00:28.72

3 343 TYLER CLIVER 12 13 29 20:02 20:05:57 00:00:35.61

4 340 AARON SCHUMACHER 12 17 46 20:20 20:26:17 00:00:54.15

5 347 OWEN MARKS 10 24 70 21:10 20:47:27 00:01:43.93

6 342 JONAH STREVELER 10 25 95 21:11 21:08:38 00:01:44.58

7 339 BROCK WARREN 11 33 128 21:56 21:30:34 00:02:30.26

8 352 JARON GAGE 9 7 22:06 21:52:40 00:02:40.26

9 349 JORDAN SCHLOEMER 10 7 23:38 22:16:18 00:04:11.79

10 353 DERRICK SCHEIDERER 9 7 24:02 22:40:20 00:04:35.90

11 345 MICHAEL KINDLARSKI 10 7 24:05 23:04:25 00:04:38.75

12 344 NICK VANRIXEL 10 7 24:17 23:28:42 00:04:51.00

13 350 LUCAS FECK 12 7 24:29 23:53:11  00:05:03.51

14 348 COLTON FREE 11 7 25:08 24:18:18.47 00:05:42.05

15 351 PIERSON HAMANN 9 >7) 27:15 27:15 00:07:49.57
Rank: 4  Phillips Team Score: 117 Team Time: 21:02:03 Team Avg Time: 00:20:55.370

417 KEES HOOGLAND 12 8 8 19:37 19:37  00:00:00.00

2 421 MATHIAS HOOGLAND 11 19 27 20:27 19:57:27  00:00:50.02

3 423 CADE ZIERER 10 20 47 20:31 20:17:58 00:00:53.88

4 420 TONY KASTER 11 34 81 22:01 20:39:59 00:02:24.69

5 422 LOGAN BJORK 11 36 117 22:04 21:02:03 00:02:27.11

6 426 CONNER GABAY 9 37 154 22:15 21:24:18 00:02:38.32

7 418 JACKSON TENUT 12 44 198 24:08 21:48:26 00:04:31.14

8 427 ALEC BJORK 9 7 24:56 22:13:22  00:05:19.31

9 424 TRAPPER TATE 10 7 25:22 22:38:44 00:05:44.84

10 425 ALEXNIETO 10 7 27:35 23:06:19 00:07:58.43
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Event Name: 2019 Timm's Hill CC Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed

Results provided by Tortoise & Hare Arbor Vitae

Division: BOYS VARSITY

Finishers: 76 of 84

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed

Rank: 5 Butternut Team Score: 141 Team Time: 21:22:09 Team Avg Time: 00:22:11.538

1 394 MIKE BROWN 10 10 10 19:51 19:51 00:00:00.00

2 389 JOSH KOCH 12 18 28 20:25 20:11:25 00:00:34.36

3 390 MICHAEL ZIELKE 12 21 49 20:47 20:32:12  00:00:55.92

4 392 BRENDAN BEBEAU 11 45 94 24:09 20:56:21 00:04:18.50

5 391 HAYDEN BEBEAU 11 47 141 25:48 21:22:09 00:05:57.05

6 395 DEVIN CANIK 9 50 191 27:24 21:49:33 00:07:32.93

7 393 KODY MARENO 11 53 244 33:23 22:22:56 00:13:31.75
Rank: 6 Ladysmith Team Score: 144 Team Time: 22:19:14 Team Avg Time: 00:21:25.163

383 JACK WEST 10 22 22 20:53 20:53 00:00:00.00

2 388 ETHAN STEWART 9 28 50 21:23 21:14:23 00:00:29.70

3 384 PETE WEST 10 29 79 21:23 21:35:46 00:00:30.15

4 382 BLAKE PRINCE 10 30 109 21:26 21:57:12 00:00:33.08

5 386 ELIROGERS 9 35 144 22:02 22:19:14 00:01:09.18

6 379 ZACH KOSTKA 10 40 184 23:02 22:42:16 00:02:08.65

7 381 BISHOP PETERSON 10 49 233 26:50 23:09:06 00:05:56.74

8 385 ELIJAH HENDRICK 9 7 27:07 23:36:13 00:06:14.11

9 380 CADYN MAKINIA 10 7 30:06 24:06:18.80 00:09:13.06

10 387 NICHOLAS SOVACOOL 9 7 35:15 35:15 00:14:22.08
Rank: 7  Prentice/Rib Lake Team Score: 156 Team Time: 20:41:44 Team Avg Time: 00:23:20.962

443 PEYTON ENDERS 12 4 4 19:04 19:04 00:00:00.00

2 448 NOAH WIITALA 9 26 30 21:15 19:25:15 00:02:10.73

3 444 ADAM GRANBERG 10 27 57 21:15 19:46:30 00:02:10.73

4 449 BEN PETERSON 9 48 105 26:12 20:12:42 00:07:08.61

5 447 NOLAN SARKKINEN 9 51 156 29:02 20:41:44 00:09:57.93

6 445 NOAH SCHANTNER 12 54 210 38:28 21:20:12 00:19:24.55
Rank: 8 Thorp Team Score: 183 Team Time: 22:43:46 Team Avg Time: 00:23:10.563

1 484 SAM SYRYCZUK 9 23 23 21:09 21:09 00:00:00.00

2 480 RILEY RAETHER 12 31 54 21:39 21:30:39 00:00:30.18

3 485 BRAXTON STARK 9 41 95 23:47 21:54:26 00:02:38.52

4 483 JACOB BARTH 10 42 137 23:50 22:18:16 00:02:41.45

5 481 WYATT LUZINSKI 11 46 183 25:30 22:43:46 00:04:21.74

6 486 PRESTON WAMPOLE 9 52 235 31:51 23:15:37  00:10:42.73
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